
¿£¯+q>·sY   |  |    | 
THURSday 29 febRUaRy 2024

 29  20244

 / /
//  /
 / / 
  / / /
 /  /
,28:

   
 .
     
.,
     
    ,
 
.  
.
     
 ,  
  ,
, 
 .
   
     
,.
,
   , 
 .


. 
  

-  , 
.  ‘-
24’ 
. ,
,, 
, .
,  
    

    .
,
,.
     
     

.  ,
,  .


.
, ,
,,
.  

, 
.
,,
,  .
 

    

.
100
 .  
 ,
 
.
   
.
13, 
,
, , 
  . 
 ,

   
    
.

,
, 
 . 
, ,
 .  

35 ,
  . 

, ,  
   .  

33 
,
  
  . 
, 
   ,
,
. 
  

.
     
   
 ,
,
  
.    
.
   
 
  
.
 .
,
 ,    .
   
,
  

  .
 
      
.
,
 .   
,   , ,
,,,,
   . 
 
  ,
,
,
   
.    
.,,
,,,
 ,  , 
, ,    .
    ,
  ,  , 
,(
), ,

,
 ,
,
 
  . 
  
,, ,
, ,
,,
   .   

,
.,
,
, ,, 
 , ,  , 
,.

  ?
,  28: 

    
 
  
,   ,

    .
   
  , 
   
 .

   
 ,  28:  



 


 .  
,
.  
,,
,.

      
 ,28:

    


,
    
.,
 .

l     
l  

   
   

       
       

         ,   
   

    , 

    
  , 

 :   
   , 

:    
    

 ,  28:  

 .


  . , 

    .
,
 

.   ,
.30
.
,
,,
 ,,,
,, ,  ,  
.

       

       ,   , 

l   

 , 28:

 
. 
56
15,852,
 1712  
17,564   
16,996  
, 568   
.  

.
.

 , 
.
  
,
 .,
,
 ., 


.
 / / 

///,
28:
108
  106  
  

.,
160
151
 
.
 892
 57
  ,
 .  
   909 
   880  
,29 .
  162
,

. 
1415
1393
.
24 .

 ‘ ’    

     
       

     
,28:

 

.
,

     
.,, ,
 .
   
  .  
.

,28:‘
  
.
.   
 .
.
    
...
..
    . 
  .  
.   .

    ..’   

.  

     .
 
  . 
      
     
.    
        .
   
, 
  .   
 
  .
,,,,,
,,,.

  .. l   
l    



       
,28:

(
).
,,
,.
,,.

    
,28:

200

. 
 
.    , 
 , 
.

   
,28:

    
,
. 
.,
,.
,
,,.

        

,28:

. 
,,,,
 ,  ,  
,,,
,,,.

     
//,28:

,
   , 

  .

,,
,,
,.

     
  ,  28:

,
,
 .
  
    
     
.
,


.

,
 .  
.
,,
, 
  ,   
,
.

         

     
,28:


 
    

  

.
 ,  
.

  ?
l    
,28:

 420
 

.
   
   , 
,   
    
. ,
  39
. ,   


 .,
 
 .

   
,28:

      
.

 .
 ,  ,  
,,
 .
,,.

   ,  
/ ,  28: 

-
,
,.
  ,
   ,
  .

short tender notIce
Office�of�The�Karimnagar�District�Cooperative�Central�Bank�Ltd.,�Karimnagar,�invites�sealed
tender�from�Class-1�Contractors�registered�with�State�Government�for�the��construction�of
Bank�buildings�in�Erstwhile�Karimnagar�District�at�the�following�locations.

The�Tender�document�can�be�obtained�from�Deputy�General�Manager�(Admin),�The�Karimnagar
District�Cooperative�Central�Bank�Ltd.,�Karimnagar�from�10:30AM�of�Dt:29/02/2024�to�01:00PM
of�Dt:06/03/2024.�Tenders�should�be�submitted�before�03:00PM�of�Dt:06/03/2024.
Date�of�opening�tenders�is�on�Dt:06/03/2024�at�05:00PM

Date:28/02/2024

Sd/-
Chief Executive Officer

the KarImnagar dIstrIct cooperatIVe
centraL BanK Ltd., KarImnagar

SIKHWADI,�OPP-I-TOWN�POLICE�STATION,�KARIMNAGAR-505001
Email:�kdccbpremises@gmail.com,�Our�website:�www.karimnagardccb.org

Contact:�9666408861,�7702700508,�7893645554

Sl.No. Name of the Work Location Estimated 
Cost (in Lakhs)

1 Construction�of�Bank�Building

for�Sultanabad�Branch

Construction�of�Bank�Building

for�Manthani�Branch

Construction�of�Bank�Building

for�Bejjanki�Branch

Construction�of�Bank�Building

for�Kamanpur�Branch

Construction�of�Bank�Building

for�Mallapur�Branch

Construction�of�Bank�Building

for�Mutharam�Branch

Sultanabad�(V),�Sultanabad�(M),

Peddapalli�District

Pejerukatta�Area�Locality�,�Manthani

Municipality(MP),�Peddapalli�District

Bejjanki�(V),�Bejjanki�(M),�Siddipet

District

Kamanpur�(V),�Kamanpur�(M),

Peddapalli�District

Mallapur�(V),�Mallapur�(M),�Jagityal

District

Mutharam�(V),�Manthani�(M),

Peddapalli�District

83.14

78.10

65.95

79.13

66.12

63.88

2

3

4

5

6

 

 . 
     
     
. 
   /  .
.



pLot for saLe

« ,  , ,
,,,,
 , .
Brokrs.�9553973999�/�6303049720.

NT-313892

wanted

« ,   ,
,.
,.:16K�to�18K,�
: 6K.�Ph:�9640468899�/�9640258899.

NT-319447-All

change of name
«I, CHINTA KRANTHIKUMAR, R/o.

7-1-740/2,�Mankammathota,�Karimnagar,

TS,�have�Changed�My�Name�CHINTHA

KRANTHI�KUMAR,�S/o.�Bairaiah.
NT-311641

    
,28:

,,
 
,
.
.
,
.
 .

 
,28:


  
.
,   
-2, 
-2 ,
 
.
 , 
   , 
 .

 ..
l      

      

,28:

..
..
(45) 
 
.100
.15   
.
  
   .
   
 .
      
 .,
.

   
   

   
,28:

 

.185
..4,
33/11
.94408
11444.
.

   
//,

28:
 .
, .

,,  ,,
,,,,,,
  .

   .
,,,,.
  
.,
,,.

   
,28:

.
.965
 
.
.,

..


